Bellefontaine Neighbors Police Department
Crime and Activity Report
10/01/2018 to 10/31/2018

Offenses
Homicide
Rape
Robbery
Assault
Burglary
Larceny
Motor Vehicle Theft

Calls for Service
Directed
Assisted
Self-Initiated

Police Reports

Accident Reports
State
County
Municipal
Private Property
Other
Unknown

Crime Prevention Checks
Field Interview Reports

Motorist Contacts

Violations:
Moving
License
Equipment
Investigative

Results:
Citations
Warnings
No Action
Other

Ordinance Violation Warnings
Animals
Derelict Autos
Occupancy
Vegetation
Other

2837
952
710

1175

256

37
18

o o b

43

88
43

32
13

56
37

54

24

12
17



