Bellefontaine Neighbors Police Department Crime and Activity Report 10/01/2018 to 10/31/2018

Offenses		51
Но	omicide	0
Ra	pe	0
	bbery	2
	sault	13
Bu	rglary	22
	rceny	8
	otor Vehicle Theft	6
Calls for Ser	vice	2837
Directed		952
As	sisted	710
Se	lf-Initiated	1175
Police Repor	rts	256
		27
Accident Re	-	37
		18
	unty	12
	inicipal	3 4
	vate Property her	
		0
Un	known	0
Crime Preve	ention Checks	43
Crime Preve		43 5
Field Intervi	ew Reports	5
Field Intervi	iew Reports	
Field Intervi	ntacts olations:	5 88
Field Intervi	ntacts olations: Moving	5 88 43
Field Intervi	ntacts colations: Moving License	5 88 43 32
Field Intervi	ntacts clations: Moving License Equipment	5 88 43 32 13
Field Intervi Motorist Co Vie	ntacts olations: Moving License Equipment Investigative	5 88 43 32
Field Intervi Motorist Co Vie	ntacts colations: Moving License Equipment Investigative sults:	5 88 43 32 13 4
Field Intervi Motorist Co Vie	ntacts colations: Moving License Equipment Investigative sults: Citations	5 88 43 32 13 4
Field Intervi Motorist Co Vie	ntacts olations: Moving License Equipment Investigative sults: Citations Warnings	588 43 32 13 4 56 37
Field Intervi Motorist Co Vie	ntacts olations: Moving License Equipment Investigative sults: Citations Warnings No Action	5 88 43 32 13 4 56 37 0
Field Intervi Motorist Co Vie	ntacts olations: Moving License Equipment Investigative sults: Citations Warnings	588 43 32 13 4 56 37
Field Intervi Motorist Co Vi Re	ntacts olations: Moving License Equipment Investigative sults: Citations Warnings No Action Other	5 88 43 32 13 4 56 37 0
Field Intervi Motorist Co Vi Re	ntacts olations: Moving License Equipment Investigative sults: Citations Warnings No Action Other Violation Warnings imals	588 43 32 13 4 56 37 0 0
Field Intervi Motorist Co Vi Re	ntacts olations: Moving License Equipment Investigative sults: Citations Warnings No Action Other	588 43 32 13 4 56 37 0 0
Field Intervi Motorist Co Vi Re Ordinance V An De Occ	ntacts colations: Moving License Equipment Investigative sults: Citations Warnings No Action Other Violation Warnings imals relict Autos cupancy	588 43 32 13 4 56 37 0 0
Field Intervi Motorist Co Vi Re Ordinance V An De Occ	ntacts colations: Moving License Equipment Investigative sults: Citations Warnings No Action Other Violation Warnings imals relict Autos	588 43 32 13 4 56 37 0 0 54 1 24